
Premier Sub List

Male Subs Female Subs

Email Address Full Name Cell Phone Number Email Address Full Name Cell Phone Number

Bart@carrhardware.com Bart Raser (413) 446-6678 alisonperlo@gmail.com Alison Perlo (203) 500-4704

btremblay@bf-sfg.com Brian Tremblay (203) 585-4933 cmcoco0904@yahoo.com Carolyn Coco (413) 281-4779

dave.mixer@gmail.com David Mixer (401) 258-9027 christine@liptonenergy.com Christine Lipton (413) 329-2400

fcontenta@gmail.com Frank Contenta (413) 237-2602 collincamsmom@hotmail.com Dina Abderhalden (413) 281-8748

jcomalli@comalli.com Jim Comalli (518) 857-5472 dbnumba9@yahoo.com Donna Bruce (413) 446-2932

kirkmitchell07@yahoo.com Kirk Mitchell (518) 605-0214 erinnd09@gmail.com Erinn Daily (413) 695-6911

richard.petvet@gmail.com Larry Richard (978) 886-5537 ilenerichard5355@gmail.com Ilene Richard (978) 621-4986

mfischetti@verizon.net Mark Fischetti (413) 464-3871 Jen Ford (518) 380-3102

mfischetti@verizon.net Mark Fischetti (413) 464-3871 Kate Belden (518) 307-3909

simpson6061@gmail.com Michael Simpson (201) 452-7102 kimba13768@aol.com Kim Madden (413) 212-9376

tobywherry@gmail.com Toby Wherry (212) 473-0430 lisa.reznik@gmail.com Lisa Reznik (973) 885-1983

tcampoli@campolilaw.com Tom Campoli (413) 448-0405 maureenlkrejci@gmail.com Maureen Krejci (413) 446-5422

thgelb@gmail.com Tom Gelb (413) 539-3390 mescarafoni@bf-sfg.com Melissa Scarafoni (413) 329-7908

Lahey28066@gmail.com Vince Lahey (970) 948-3322 kmmmo713@yahoo.com Michelle Ostrowski (413) 329-6863

4becks@gmail.com Rebecca Harris (413) 854-4579

samanthascape@gmail.com Samantha Peitler (917) 952-9001


